KSOD Series Single Phase DC Output
KSOD 100 D
Load Current
3:3Amp
5:5Amp
10:10Amp
16:16Amp
3

Maximum Transient
Overvoltage
Ordering Information
（1） Part numbers available are listed in the table below.
 KSOD Series（1） Load Voltage
100:100VDC
200:200VDC
400:400VDC
DC Control Customized Code
Product Description
3AModel
100VDC
200VDC
400VDC
5A 16A
KSOD100D3-W(D/P) KSOD100D5-W(D/P)
KSOD400D3-W(D/P)
KSOD100D10-W(D/P) KSOD100D16-W(D/P)
10A
KSOD200D5-W(D/P)
100D3
100D5
150Vpk
150Vpk